CAL STATE

EAST BAY

Cal State East Bay Educational Foundation
2023 Meeting Schedule

WINTER:

Wednesday, January 18, 2023
3:30pm-5:00pm Executive Committee Meeting

Remote via Zoom

Tuesday, February 21, 2023
3:30pm-5:00pm Governance Committee Meeting

Remote via Zoom

Thursday, February 23, 2023
12:30pm-1:30pm Lunch

1:30pm-3:00pm Finance & Investment Committee Meeting

In person and remote option
3:00pm-3:15pm Break

3:15pm-4:45pm Development Committee Meeting

In person and remote option

5:15pm Evening Dinner for Board Members

Friday, February 24, 2023

9:00am-9:45am Breakfast / Activities
9:45am-10:00am Break

10:00a-12:00pm Board of Trustees General Session



CAL STATE

EAST BAY

Cal State East Bay Educational Foundation
2023 Meeting Schedule

SPRING:
Thursday, May 18, 2023
10:30am-12:00pm Executive Committee Meeting
Remote via Zoom
Thursday, June 15, 2023
1:00pm-2:00pm Governance Committee Meeting
Remote via Zoom
2:00pm-2:15pm Arrival and light refreshments available
2:15pm-3:30pm Finance & Investment Committee Meeting
In person and remote option
3:30pm-3:45pm Break
3:45pm-5:00pm Development Committee Meeting
In person and remote option
5:00pm Reception & Dinner for Board Members & Guests

Friday, June 16, 2023

9:15am-9:30am Arrival, coffee and snacks available

9:30a-12:00pm Board of Trustees General Session



CAL STATE

EAST BAY

Cal State East Bay Educational Foundation

FALL:

2023 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, September 6, 2023

3:30pm-5:00pm

Monday, September 18, 2023

3:00pm-4:00pm

Monday, October 2, 2023
3:30pm-4:45pm

Thursday, October 5, 2023
2:00pm-2:15pm

2:15pm-3:30pm

3:30pm-3:45pm

3:45pm-5:00pm

5:00pm

Friday, October 6, 2023
9:15am-9:30am
9:30a-12:00pm

Executive Committee Meeting

Remote via Zoom

Audit Oversight Committee Meeting
In person and remote option

Governance Committee Meeting

Remote via Zoom

Arrival and light refreshments available

Development Committee Meeting

In person and remote option

Break

Finance & Investment Committee Meeting

In person and remote option

Reception & Dinner for Board Members & Guests

Arrival, coffee and snacks available

Board of Trustees General Session



